MOTOKROS o pohar starostov obci

107-274/2023
Por.¢.

Jeskova Ves a Ve Fky Kiliz
15. 10. 2023

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

Finale 2 - MX4 MX4+
Trieda Class MX4

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

14:48:47
15.10.23
1

8

9
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10 38 |55 |671| 51 |148|972| 41 |59 | 83 | 10 | 52 |50 | 78 |

11 38 |55 |671 51 |148|972| 41 | 59 |



